June 2023 Exam Schedule Grades 9-12

Date

Time

Subject

Exam

Monday, June 12

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

English 30-1, 30-2

Diploma PART A

Tuesday, June 13

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Social 30-1, 30-2

Diploma PART A

Wednesday, June 14 IN CLASS Math 9 P.A.T. PART A

Thursday, June 15 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM Language Arts 9 P.A.T PART B

Friday, June 16 9:00 AM - 11:40 AM Math 9 P.A.T PART B
Friday, June 16 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Math 30-2 Diploma

Friday, June 16 - LAST DAY OF REGULAR CLASSES FOR GRADE 10-12!

Monday, June 19

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

English 30-1, 30-2

Diploma PART B

Monday, June 19 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM Social 9 P.A.T.

Monday, June 19 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM English 10-1/10-2 FINAL EXAM
Monday, June 19 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM English 20-1/20-2 FINAL EXAM
Monday, June 19 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Math 20-1 FINAL EXAM
Monday, June 19 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Science 14 (TMS ONLY) FINAL EXAM
Tuesday, June 20 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM Science 9 P.AT

Tuesday, June 20 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Maths 10C FINAL EXAM
Tuesday, June 20 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Social 10-1/10-2 FINAL EXAM
Tuesday, June 20 9:00 AM -12:00 PM Social 20-1/20-2 FINAL EXAM

Tuesday, June 20

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Social 30-1/30-2

Diploma PART B

WED. June 21 - NATIONAL INDIGENOUS PEOPLES DAY!

(LAST DAY FOR GRADE 9. Teachers available for extra help. No scheduled exams)

Thursday, June 22 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Bio 20 FINAL EXAM
Thursday, June 22 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Science 10 FINAL EXAM
Thursday, June 22 9:00 AM -12:00 PM Science 24 FINAL EXAM
Thursday, June 22 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Bio 30 Diploma
Friday, June 23 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Chemistry 20 FINAL EXAM
Friday, June 23 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Chemistry 30 Diploma
Monday, June 26 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Physics 30 Diploma
Monday, June 26 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Math 20-2 FINAL EXAM




